2019 SCENIC BLUFFS FOOTBALL ALL CONFERENCE TEAM

1st TEAM
OFFENSE

Quarterback

Running Backs

Tight End

Split End

Linemen

Punters

Utility Player

DEFENSE

D. Linemen

D. Ends

Inside LB

Outside LB

D.Backs

Kickers

PLAYER

Gunnar Pederson
Carter Hortsman
Mitchell Klinkner
Noah Feala

Jaron Murphy
Trevin Freit
Stephen Daley
Grant Manke
Michael Reed
Dylan Knudtson
Henry Marriott
Kenton Devorak
Gunnar Pederson
Mekhi Baradji
PLAYER

Grant Manke
Michael Reed

Henry Marriott

Ricky Meyers
Trevin Freit

Carter Horstman

Brandon Kinserdahl

Mitchell Klinkner
Gunnar Pederson

Dan Peterson
Trent Thorson

Eugene Taylor

Nathan Crenshaw

SCHOOL
New Lisbon
Bangor
Brookwood
Hillsboro
Necedah
Cashton
New Lisbon
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Brookwood
Hillsboro
New Lisbon
Necedah
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Bangor

Brookwood

Brookwood
Cashton

Bangor
Brookwood

Brookwood
New Lisbon

Brookwood
Hillsboro

New Lisbon

Bangor
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22
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15
31
76
79
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69
10

4

76

79

78

15

22
81

22
10

24
24

71

HEIGHT WEIGHT

6'2" 185
5'8" 190
5'9" 170
5'10" 180
6'1" 195
6'3" 190

6 195
6'5" 250
6'6" 305
6'3" 205
6'2" 240
5'10" 250
6'2" 185
5'9" 140

HEIGHT WEIGHT

6'5" 250
6'6" 305
6'2" 240
6'3" 175
6'3" 190
5'8" 190
5'11" 180
5'9" 170
6'2" 185

6' 150
5'11" 165
5'9" 160
6'4" 195



2nd Team
OFFENSE

Quarterbacks

Running Backs

Tight End

Split End

Linemen

DEFENSE

D. Linemen

D. Ends

Inside Linebackers

Outside Linebackers

D. Backs

Sheet2

PLAYER

Trent Thorson

Mathiew Oesterle
Cameron Zimmerman
Bennet Schmitz
Jameson Bender

Zane Langrehr

Michael Barnes

Devon Mathison
Ethan Hemmersbach
Hayden Thompson
Cade Jensen

Mason McCluskey

Ethan Hemmersbach
Cameron Zimmerman
Kenton Dvorak

Stephan Daley
Ashton Roach

Bronson Brochardt
Kaleb Baumgart

Jayden Nachtigal
Hank Reader

Owen Johnson
Aiden Cook
Max Benish

Player of the Year- Carter Hortsman-Bangor
Lineman of the Year- Grant Manke-Bangor
Coach of the Year- Jered Hemmersbach-Cashton

SCHOOL

Hillsboro

Bangor
Brookwood
Cashton
Royall

Bangor

Cashton

Bangor
Bangor
Brookwood
Hillsboro
Royall

Bangor
Brookwood
Hillsboro

New Lisbon
Royall

Hillsboro
New Lisbon

Bangor
Bangor

Bangor
Cashton
Royall
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11
30
23
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12

64
75
57
73
76

75
30
69

31
22/52

40

32

Height
5'11"

5'10"
511"
5'8"
5'10"

6!3"

5l8ll

6'1"
511"
6'
6'3"
510"

511"
5I11II
5'10"

6!
5I11II

5'11"
5l8ll

5!9"
6|

5l7ll
5I11II



Honorable Mention
Bangor
Brookwood
Cashton

Hillsboro

Necedah

New Lisbon

Royall

Sportsmanship Award
Bangor

Brookwood

Cashton

Hillsboro

Necedah

New Lisbon

Royall

Sheet2

Nathanael Wiggins, Mathieu Oeterle, Hayden Lyga
Evan Klinkner, Dylan Dewitt, Kaden Brandau

Gabe Peterson, Alec Wall, Tristian Grant
Rey Mora, Eli Stokes, Casey McCoic

Josiah Hansen, Robert Swenson, Landon Murphy

Ean Quarne, TJ Owens, Lucas Vercimak

Keith Schnurr, Brenden Ziems, Kaleb Olson

Nathan Wiggins
Jimmy Barlow
Emilio Diaz
Ethan Huffman
Jaron Murphy
John Olson
Kaleb Olson
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Final Standings
Bangor

Brookwood
Cashton
Hillsbor
Necedah
New Lisbon
Royall
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Weight
165

175
185
155
180

180

160

240
205
210
260
225

205
185
250

195
170

165
155

170
180

145

150
160
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